

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5727 and 5728 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2414 OF 2010

MD.SAYEED & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND (TR.C.B.I)

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 09/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddarth Luthra, ASG  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Ms. P.L. Nigam, Adv.  
Md. Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 16th December, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master

